54BS621 HILLTOP ACRES PC
TITOS ETV

840003232308613
Born: 12/31/22

aAa: 234 Beta Cas: A2A2 Kappa Casein: BB

Genomic Gems, Preferred Sex
PACTOLE X MAJESTE X CADENCE

12/2025 G-CDCB PERFORMANCE

MILK FAT PROTEIN PPR
+768 +69 / +0.17% +51/+0.11% 161
PROD. 69%R '/ DTRS/'\/" HRDS TYPE 71%R
PL +1.3 | UDC -0.08 | scs2.71 | TYPE +050
Milking Speed 103 \ CM$ 559 | Conception (SCR)
Cow Livability +0.1 \ HCR 1.2 \ CCRO0.6
CE 4.2% | NMS$ $514 | DPR 0.0 | MOB +0.1 Hilltop e Ters 'V 87 V 87 MS' .
DAM OF 54BS621 TITOS
Sire: Pactole
Dam: Hilltop Acres M Teresa 'V 87 V 87 MS'
1-11 340d 3x 34,250 4.2 1,423 3.3 1,137
3-0 365d 3x 40,200 4.4 1,761 3.7 1,491
MGS: Majeste
MGD: Hilltop Acres Cd Twinkle 'E 90 E 90 MS'

3-00 312d 3x 30,760 4.6 1,417 3.4 1,051
4-00 316d 3x 30,760 4.0 1,242 3.4 1,042

G-CDCB -2 -1 0 1

Stature

Strength

Dairy Form

Rump Angle

Thurl Width

Foot Angle

R Legs - Side View

R Legs - Rear View
Fore Attachment
Rear Udder Height
Rear Udder Width
Udder Depth

Udder Cleft

Front Teat Placement
Rear Teat Placement

Teat Length

Udder Composite

1.50T
1.30S
0.300
0.10S
0.00W
0.90S
-0.20P
0.40S
0.80S
-0.60L
0.50W
0.20S
-0.70W
0.40C
-1.00W
-2.00S
-0.08
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